
568 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 4058 Item Code: Ex48010 
1269 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 1,269 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4059 Itea Code: Ex48010 
2116 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 2,116 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4080 Itea Code: Ex48010 
245 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 245 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4081 Itea Code: Ex48010 
1316 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 1,316 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4082 
1923 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

U E B Industries Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4083 
1651 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Item Code: Ex48010 

Location 

Auckland 
1,913 Units Available At 

Itea Code: Ex48010 

Units 
Sought 

10 
$5 Premium 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 1,651 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4084 Itea Code: Ex48010 
458 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 458 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4085 Itea Code: Ex48010 
89 Licence Uni ts of $2,000 Each 

Units 
Name Location Sought 

Successful 
Saroj Trading Co Ltd Lower Hutt 2 
Thematic Group Limited Auckland 2 
Thematic Group Limited Auckland 5 
Australasian Export Import Dev Auckland 20 
Thematic Group Limited Auckland 5 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 55 Units Available At $12 Premium 

Tender No: 4088 Itea Code: Ex48010 
140 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Uni ts 
Name Location Sought 

Successful 
United Merchants Ltd Wellington 2 
United Merchants Ltd Wellington 2 
United Merchants Ltd Wellington 2 
United Merchants Ltd Wellington 2 
United Merchants Ltd Wellington 2 

Invalid 

Moginie Cooke & Co Ltd Auckland 4 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 130 Units Available At $11 Premium 

Tender No: 4087 Itea Code: Ex48010 
2005 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 2,005 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Tender No: 4088 Itea Code: Ex48020 
56 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Units 
Name Location Sought 
Successful 

Trigon Packaging Systems (NZ) Ltd Hamilton 56 

Units 
Won 

10 

Units 
Won 

2 
2 
5 

20 
5 

Units 
Won 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

0 

Units 
Won 

56 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

5.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

200.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

14.00 
13.00 
11.00 
10.00 
8.00 

101.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 

No. 18 

Premium 

50.00 

Premium 

400.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

28.00 
26.00 
22.00 
20.00 
16.00 

0.00 

Premium 

56.00 


