Tender No: 4058 - 1269 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48010

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 1,269 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex48010

Tender No: 4059 - 2116 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 2,116 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex48010

Tender No: 4060 - 245 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 245 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex48010

Tender No: 4061 - 1316 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 1,316 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex48010

Tender No: 4062 - 1923 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

Units Units Bid Rate Location Per Unit Premium Sought Name Won Successful U E B Industries Ltd Auckland 10 10 5.00 50.00 As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 1,913 Units Available At \$5 Premium

Tender No: 4063 - 1651 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48010

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 1,651 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex48010

Tender No: 4064 - 458 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 458 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4065 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each Item Code: Ex48010

Name		Location		Jnits ought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful							
Saroj Trading Co Ltd		Lower Hutt		2	2	200.00	400.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland		2	2	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland		5	5	0.00	0.00
Australasian Export Import Dev		Auckland		20	20	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland		5	5	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	55 Units Av	ailable At \$	12 Prem	ium			

4066 Tender No: Item Code: Ex48010 Tender No: 4066 -Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
United Merchants Ltd	Wellington	2	2	14.00	28.00
United Merchants Ltd	Wellington	. 2	2	13.00	26.00
United Merchants Ltd	Wellington	2	2	11.00	22.00
United Merchants Ltd	Wellington	2	2	10.00	20.00
United Merchants Ltd	Wellington	2	2	8.00	16.00
Invalid					
Moginie Cooke & Co Ltd	Auckland	4	0	101.00	0.00

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 130 Units Available At \$11 Premium

> Tender No: 4067 Item Code: Ex48010

2005 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 2,005 Units Available At Zero Premium

Tender No: 4068 Item Code: Ex48020

Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Trigon Packagin	g Systems (NZ) Ltd	Hamilton	56	56	1.00	56.00